

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL D.NO. 36460 OF 2012

B.S.N.L.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 08/02/2013 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Appellant (s) Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Patnaik, Adv.
Ms. Vanessa Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kr. Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.
Admitted.
Tag with Civil Appeal No.8108 of 2010.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)
| | COURT MASTER

|

|