

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 In Civil Appeal No(s). 8108/2010

B.S.N.L.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BHARTI AIRTEL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions and office report)

Date : 30/10/2015 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Ms. Maneesha Dhir, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L. Nageswara Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.
Mr. Anurup Narula, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal along with I.A. on 1st December,
2015.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(H.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER